LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS ESPOIRS

Epreuves

-52 L 4
NC +10pts) WEISHAAR Mallaury (67, GRE) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

-57 -
NC 10pts) DARCANGE Clementine (67, GRE) CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM

-70 -
NC (+20ptsy SCHWARTZ Alexia (67, GRE) AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO

'46 hd

+47pts) KEYSER Thibault (67, GRE) JUDO CLUB OBERNAI

-50 -

NC REBHUHN Tigane (67, GRE) J.C.SELESTAT

NC (+20ptsy WEIBEL William (67, GRE) J.C.SAVERNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

DOUMA BENYAMINA Romain (67, GRE)

MAISURADZE Nikolo (67, GRE)

DE SAINT GERMAIN Gregoire (67, GRE)

-55

-60

-66

-73

EVANGELISTA Gabriel (67, GRE)

STREICHER Kellian (67, GRE)

-81

J.C.SAVERNE

ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE

JUDO CLUB OBERNAI

M.J.C.DE BARR

CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM



